> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PROTON

M12x1-6H

Riferimento
4402E8
4402C6
4402E7
PW822608

BC0158

Cilindri Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Distanza fori fissaggio [mm)]

Dimensioni filettatura
Alesaggio-@ [mm]
Materiale

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM

CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FTE

GIRLING
JURID

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO
METELLI
METELLI

B. CYLINDER CITROEN
Disponibile
8050141033261

31,8

12 X1

22,2

22,2

TRW

Riferimento
BCY1320
24.3222-1711.3
24.3222-1734.3
212333B
0986475836
F026A05984
A12322
BC0158
WC1672BE
101-1008
101-650
LW30059
102865
FHW333
BBW1667
FBW1667
R220019A1
5006373
212333J
4876
BSW0374
90123
04-0650
04-1008


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MGA C1788

MINTEX MWC1498
MINTEX MWC395
MOTAQUIP VWC669
MOTRIO 8671020659
NAPA NCY1005
NK 801929
NUOVA TECNODELTA 3920

OPEN PARTS FWC326600
PAGID 72231
QUINTON HAZELL BWC3607
SAMKO C06847
SIGMAUTO BC0158
TRUSTING CF158
TRW 32662046
TRW BWH373
UNIPART GWC1439
VALEO 402235
VALEO 9210215
VILLAR 6235054
fri.tech. CF158
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